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HOLDING GRIP 

SWITCH BUTTON 
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PRESSURE SPRING 

COVER 

ELECTRIC FIELD 

ELECTRIC FIELD 

ARMATURE 

FAN 

BALL BEARING 

WASHER 

RUBBER SLEEVE 

BRUSH HOLDER 

BRUSH HOLDER 

CARBON BRUSH SET 

WIRE 

SWITCH 

CAPACITOR 

SWITCH LEVER 

DISTANCE PIECE 

SCREW 

SCREW 

SCREW 

SPEED HANDLE 

SPEED HANDLE 

4931327966

4931327610

4931365064

4931365064

4931327683

4931306153

4931902888

4931621834

4931329779

4931315039

4931301136

4931361733
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4931327637
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4931327564
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4931327795

4931327572
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Repairs/modification and and testing of electric power tools  are to be carried out by specialists. The safety regulations according to 

DIN/VDE/CEE/AFNOR and other regulations valid in the different countries are to be observed.

DesignationPos Index Quanti Article No. Designation Pos Index Quanti Article No.

Hedge Trimmers
AEG

HS 40

HS 50

4926 3276 93 28.03.03

Product No. Voltage CountryInd Type Product No. Voltage CountryInd Type

Exp.view No. Date Page

A & M Electric Tools

0007

Version

a

b

c

d

e

f

g

h

4000327625

4000330609

4000340934

4000327624

4000346097

4000340929

4000327954

4000325272

HS40

HS40

HS40

HS50

HS50

HS50

HS50

HS40

230V

230V

240V

230V

230V

240V

240V

240V

IN2

CH2

GB2

IN2

CH2

GB2

AUS

ANZ



PRESSURE SPRING 

COVER 

SCREW 

SCREW 

GEAR BOX 

SLEEVE 

SPRING RING 

SCREW 

SCREW 

SCREW 

SEALING FELT 

LATCH PLATE 

SCREW 

SEALING FELT 

DISC 

KNIFE PROTECTION 

GUARD 

KNIFE PROTECTION 

KNIFE PROTECTION 

SEALING WASHER 

SCREW 

GUARD 

4931327696

4931327911

4931618253

4931623005

4931346277

4931622516

4931623066

4931618253

4931618253

4931622522

4931327643

4931327606

4931623006

4931327636

4931621679

4931354667

4931354668

4931354669

4931354670

4931617414
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4931325258
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0701
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0703

0704

1200

ECCENTRIC SHEAVE 

SLEEVE 

SPRING RING 

INDEXING BOLT 

SHEAR BLADE 

SHEAR BLADE 

SHEAR BLADE 

SHEAR BLADE 

SET 
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4931354893
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0305

0306
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Repairs/modification and and testing of electric power tools  are to be carried out by specialists. The safety regulations according to 

DIN/VDE/CEE/AFNOR and other regulations valid in the different countries are to be observed.
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A & M Electric Tools
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